



## Parts Catalog - Option Detail

Electronic Parts Catalog - Option Detail				
Option	Group	Graphic	Film Card	Date
PP97893-06	10.06	null	Z	11-SEP-02
<b>Engines</b>	6C8.3, C GAS PLUS CM556, G8.3, G8.3 CM558, GTA8.3 CM558, ISC CM2150, ISC CM554, ISC CM850, ISC8.3 CM2250, ISC8.3 G CM2180 C101, ISL CM2150, ISL CM554, ISL CM850, ISL G CM2180, ISL8.9 CM2150 L110, ISL8.9 CM2880 L112, ISL9 CM2150 SN, ISL9 CM2250, ISL9 CM2350 L101, ISL9 CM2350 L111, ISLE4 CM850, L GAS PLUS CM556, L8.9, L8.9 L121, L8.9G CMOH2.0 L125B, L9 CM2350 L116B, L9 CM2350 L119B, L9 CM2350 L120C, L9 CM2350 L123B, L9.3 L105, L9.5 L117, L9N CM2380 L124B, QSC8.3 CM2250, QSC8.3 CM2880 C102, QSC8.3 CM554, QSC8.3 CM850(CM2850), QSL9 CM2250, QSL9 CM2250 L115, QSL9 CM2350 L102, QSL9 CM2350 L107, QSL9 CM2350 L118, QSL9 CM2350 L122, QSL9 CM554, QSL9 CM850(CM2850), QSL9 G CM558, QSL9 M CM2250 L106, QSL9.3 CM2880 L113			

Cart	Ref No	Part Number	Part Description	Required	Remarks
<a href="#">View My Cart</a>					
		<a href="#">PP97893-06</a>	Turbocharger		
					Engine Family: "C" Series
					Turbocharger Location: RMSO
					Base ID17 turbocharger:
					3955086
					Turbocharger Type: Wastegate
					Compressor angle (shipping
					degrees):
					Turbine angle (deg):
					Structure Code: 02 EBM
					Engine Cylinders: 6
					Engine Aspiration: Sea water
					aftercooled, Turbocharged.
		<a href="#">3595087</a>	Turbocharger	1	HX55 W for QSC 450 HP Marine
					engine.
<input type="checkbox"/>		<a href="#">3595086</a>	Turbocharger	1	HX55 W-E9871 M/J14 S3
					for QSC 450 HP marine engine.

<input type="checkbox"/>		3502231	Oil Slinger	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3504967	Plain Washer	3	Holset Part Sold Only In Kits
		3518004	Lock Washer	3	M6
<input type="checkbox"/>		3519163	Drive Screw	2	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3521441	Split Ring Seal	2	
		3522597	Roll Pin	2	
		3527619	Dataplate	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3527651	Cover Plate	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3528094	Oil Baffle	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3528096	Oil Seal Plate	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3528204	Regular Hexagon Nut	2	1/4 - 28 UNF
<input type="checkbox"/>		3528221	Retaining Ring	1	Holset Part Sold Only in Kits
		3528414	Regular Hexagon Jam Nut	1	Holset Part Sold Only In Kits
<input type="checkbox"/>		3529372	Regular Hexagon Nut	2	1/4 - 28 UNF
<input type="checkbox"/>		3529852	V Band Clamp	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3531238	Retaining Ring	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3532195	Mounting Spacer	3	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3532940	Hexagon Head Set Screw	3	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3533038	Turbocharger Heat Shield	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3534109	Thrust Collar	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3534833	Turbocharger Bearing	2	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3535215	Hose Clamp	2	Holset Part Sold Only In Kits
<input type="checkbox"/>		3535399	V Band Clamp	1	Serviced as 4089883
<input type="checkbox"/>		3535983	Shaft Wheel Rotor	1	
		3537930	Elbow Hose Coupling	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3538468	Plain Hose	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3591655	Turbocharger Thrust Bearing	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3593686	Turbocharger Compressor Impeller	1	
		3599836	Actuator Bracket	1	

		3595075	Turbine Housing	1	
		3592532	Control Linkage Lever	1	
		3595074	Turbine Housing	1	
		3595084	Wastegate Valve	1	
		3596196	Bushing	1	
		3595080	Compressor Housing	1	
		3595516	Turbocharger Noise Baffle	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3595739	Banjo Connector Screw	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3595740	Sealing Washer	2	
		3595743	Threaded Plug	2	Holset Part Sold Only In Kits
		3595741	Threaded Plug	1	
		3595742	O-Ring Seal	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3596336	Banjo Connector Union	1	
		3596467	Turbocharger Actuator	1	
		3595799	Turbocharger Actuator Piston	1	
		3595800	Actuator Shaft Guide	1	
		3596503	Actuator Cover	1	
		3596505	Turbocharger Bearing Housing	1	
		3597518	Adjusting Link End	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3709510	Retaining Ring	4	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3723863	Retaining Ring	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3758848	Split Ring Seal	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3759526	Hexagon Head Set Screw	3	M6 x 1.00 x 12
<input type="checkbox"/>		3760250	Lock Nut	1	M8 x 1.25
<input type="checkbox"/>		3762915	O-Ring Seal	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3902662	Hexagon Flange Nut	4	M10 x 1.50
<input type="checkbox"/>		3937123	Double End Plain Stud	4	M10 x 1.50 (Both Ends) x 50
<input type="checkbox"/>		3921926	Turbocharger Gasket	1	